
COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $720.00 $0.00

August 2024 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

September 2024 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $2,208.00 $0.00

October 2024 2 $588.00 2 $588.00 0 $588.00 $2,796.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $3,168.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $3,528.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $3,900.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $4,272.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $336.00 1 $336.00 0 $336.00 $4,608.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $4,980.00 $0.00

May 2025 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $5,340.00 $0.00

15 $5,340.00 15 $5,340.00 0 $5,340.00 $5,340.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

15 $5,340.00 15 $5,340.00 0 $5,340.00 $5,340.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 7 $2,124.00 7 $2,124.00 0 $2,124.00 $7,464.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $2,232.00 6 $2,232.00 0 $2,232.00 $9,696.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County 309/Work

September 2024 6 $2,232.00 6 $2,232.00 0 $2,232.00 $11,928.00 $0.00

October 2024 7 $2,220.00 7 $2,220.00 0 $2,220.00 $14,148.00 $0.00

November 2024 7 $2,532.00 7 $2,532.00 0 $2,532.00 $16,680.00 $0.00

December 2024 7 $2,136.00 7 $2,136.00 0 $2,136.00 $18,816.00 $0.00

January 2025 7 $2,604.00 7 $2,604.00 0 $2,604.00 $21,420.00 $0.00

February 2025 7 $2,604.00 7 $2,604.00 0 $2,604.00 $24,024.00 $0.00

March 2025 7 $2,328.00 7 $2,328.00 0 $2,328.00 $26,352.00 $0.00

April 2025 7 $2,604.00 7 $2,604.00 0 $2,604.00 $28,956.00 $0.00

May 2025 7 $2,508.00 7 $2,508.00 0 $2,508.00 $31,464.00 $0.00

90 $31,464.00 90 $31,464.00 0 $31,464.00 $31,464.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

75 $26,124.00 75 $26,124.00 0 $26,124.00 $26,124.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 3 $1,920.00 3 $1,920.00 3 $0.00 $0.00 $1,920.00

August 2024 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $160.00 $1,920.00

September 2024 4 $4,760.00 4 $4,760.00 0 $4,760.00 $4,920.00 $1,920.00

October 2024 6 $1,880.00 6 $1,880.00 0 $1,880.00 $6,800.00 $1,920.00

November 2024 2 $1,800.00 2 $1,800.00 0 $1,800.00 $8,600.00 $1,920.00

December 2024 1 $520.00 1 $520.00 0 $520.00 $9,120.00 $1,920.00

January 2025 1 $80.00 1 $80.00 0 $80.00 $9,200.00 $1,920.00

February 2025 5 $11,280.00 5 $11,280.00 0 $11,280.00 $20,480.00 $1,920.00

March 2025 5 $8,840.00 5 $2,440.00 0 $2,440.00 $22,920.00 $1,920.00

April 2025 4 $8,520.00 4 $9,560.00 0 $9,560.00 $32,480.00 $1,920.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Backup List

June 2025 1 $400.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $32,480.00 $1,920.00

33 $40,160.00 32 $34,400.00 3 $32,480.00 $32,480.00 $1,920.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 27 $33,600.00 27 $35,040.00 27 $0.00 $0.00 $35,040.00

August 2024 32 $42,600.00 32 $31,360.00 0 $31,360.00 $31,360.00 $35,040.00

September 2024 31 $35,160.00 31 $38,760.00 0 $38,760.00 $70,120.00 $35,040.00

October 2024 36 $36,800.00 36 $38,560.00 0 $38,560.00 $108,680.00 $35,040.00

November 2024 27 $29,760.00 27 $29,760.00 0 $29,760.00 $138,440.00 $35,040.00

December 2024 32 $26,120.00 32 $29,360.00 0 $29,360.00 $167,800.00 $35,040.00

January 2025 23 $22,320.00 23 $22,320.00 0 $22,320.00 $190,120.00 $35,040.00

February 2025 21 $28,200.00 21 $28,520.00 0 $28,520.00 $218,640.00 $35,040.00

March 2025 13 $13,000.00 13 $19,600.00 0 $19,600.00 $238,240.00 $35,040.00

April 2025 18 $17,840.00 18 $17,840.00 0 $17,840.00 $256,080.00 $35,040.00

May 2025 19 $12,920.00 19 $12,920.00 19 $0.00 $256,080.00 $47,960.00

June 2025 14 $12,840.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $256,080.00 $47,960.00

293 $311,160.00 279 $304,040.00 46 $256,080.00 $256,080.00 $47,960.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

326 $351,320.00 311 $338,440.00 49 $288,560.00 $288,560.00 $49,880.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Arkansas County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

July 2024 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $80.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $320.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $120.00 1 $120.00 0 $120.00 $440.00 $0.00

5 $480.00 4 $440.00 0 $440.00 $440.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 2 $560.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00

December 2024 3 $840.00 3 $840.00 0 $840.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $1,400.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $1,640.00 $0.00

8 $2,200.00 6 $1,640.00 0 $1,640.00 $1,640.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

13 $2,680.00 10 $2,080.00 0 $2,080.00 $2,080.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

August 2024 1 $348.00 1 $348.00 0 $348.00 $348.00 $0.00

September 2024 2 $540.00 2 $540.00 0 $540.00 $888.00 $0.00

October 2024 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $1,608.00 $0.00

November 2024 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $2,352.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $720.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,352.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $3,096.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $528.00 2 $528.00 0 $528.00 $3,624.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $336.00 1 $336.00 0 $336.00 $3,960.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $228.00 2 $228.00 0 $228.00 $4,188.00 $0.00

16 $4,908.00 14 $4,188.00 0 $4,188.00 $4,188.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

16 $4,908.00 14 $4,188.00 0 $4,188.00 $4,188.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 5 $1,296.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,188.00 $0.00

August 2024 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $4,908.00 $0.00

September 2024 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $5,652.00 $0.00

October 2024 3 $792.00 3 $792.00 0 $792.00 $6,444.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County 309/Work

November 2024 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $7,164.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $720.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $7,164.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $7,884.00 $0.00

February 2025 3 $816.00 3 $816.00 0 $816.00 $8,700.00 $0.00

March 2025 2 $672.00 2 $672.00 0 $672.00 $9,372.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $288.00 3 $288.00 0 $288.00 $9,660.00 $0.00

42 $12,396.00 33 $9,660.00 0 $9,660.00 $9,660.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

26 $7,488.00 19 $5,472.00 0 $5,472.00 $5,472.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 1 $600.00 1 $600.00 0 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $1,240.00 1 $1,240.00 0 $1,240.00 $1,840.00 $0.00

September 2024 6 $4,920.00 6 $4,920.00 0 $4,920.00 $6,760.00 $0.00

October 2024 5 $2,480.00 5 $2,480.00 0 $2,480.00 $9,240.00 $0.00

November 2024 3 $1,720.00 3 $1,720.00 0 $1,720.00 $10,960.00 $0.00

December 2024 7 $4,400.00 7 $4,400.00 0 $4,400.00 $15,360.00 $0.00

January 2025 4 $3,480.00 4 $3,480.00 0 $3,480.00 $18,840.00 $0.00

February 2025 4 $3,000.00 4 $3,000.00 0 $3,000.00 $21,840.00 $0.00

March 2025 7 $3,600.00 7 $3,600.00 0 $3,600.00 $25,440.00 $0.00

April 2025 6 $3,800.00 6 $3,640.00 0 $3,640.00 $29,080.00 $0.00

May 2025 8 $4,520.00 8 $4,520.00 8 $0.00 $29,080.00 $4,520.00

June 2025 7 $3,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $29,080.00 $4,520.00

59 $36,760.00 52 $33,600.00 8 $29,080.00 $29,080.00 $4,520.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Backup List

59 $36,760.00 52 $33,600.00 8 $29,080.00 $29,080.00 $4,520.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 18 $12,400.00 18 $12,400.00 0 $12,400.00 $12,400.00 $0.00

August 2024 18 $8,920.00 18 $8,920.00 0 $8,920.00 $21,320.00 $0.00

September 2024 19 $18,200.00 19 $18,200.00 0 $18,200.00 $39,520.00 $0.00

October 2024 20 $12,440.00 20 $12,440.00 0 $12,440.00 $51,960.00 $0.00

November 2024 14 $6,520.00 14 $4,880.00 0 $4,880.00 $56,840.00 $0.00

December 2024 19 $13,360.00 19 $13,360.00 0 $13,360.00 $70,200.00 $0.00

January 2025 18 $10,360.00 18 $10,360.00 0 $10,360.00 $80,560.00 $0.00

February 2025 10 $7,240.00 10 $7,240.00 0 $7,240.00 $87,800.00 $0.00

March 2025 12 $7,480.00 12 $7,480.00 0 $7,480.00 $95,280.00 $0.00

April 2025 11 $11,640.00 11 $11,640.00 0 $11,640.00 $106,920.00 $0.00

May 2025 16 $17,120.00 16 $17,120.00 16 $0.00 $106,920.00 $17,120.00

June 2025 20 $14,600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $106,920.00 $17,120.00

195 $140,280.00 175 $124,040.00 16 $106,920.00 $106,920.00 $17,120.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

254 $177,040.00 227 $157,640.00 24 $136,000.00 $136,000.00 $21,640.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Ashley County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

September 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $80.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $120.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $80.00 1 $80.00 0 $80.00 $200.00 $0.00

June 2025 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00

5 $240.00 4 $200.00 0 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 0 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $120.00 1 $120.00 0 $120.00 $680.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $840.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

June 2025 2 $560.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

7 $1,680.00 5 $1,120.00 0 $1,120.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

12 $1,920.00 9 $1,320.00 0 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $360.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $732.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $1,104.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $372.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $1,824.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $2,196.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $396.00 2 $396.00 0 $396.00 $2,592.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $336.00 1 $336.00 0 $336.00 $2,928.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $372.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,928.00 $0.00

May 2025 2 $696.00 2 $696.00 2 $0.00 $2,928.00 $696.00

13 $4,368.00 11 $3,624.00 2 $2,928.00 $2,928.00 $696.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

13 $4,368.00 11 $3,624.00 2 $2,928.00 $2,928.00 $696.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 7 $2,280.00 7 $2,280.00 0 $2,280.00 $5,208.00 $696.00

August 2024 7 $2,472.00 7 $2,472.00 0 $2,472.00 $7,680.00 $696.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County 309/Work

September 2024 7 $2,532.00 7 $2,532.00 0 $2,532.00 $10,212.00 $696.00

October 2024 6 $2,352.00 6 $2,136.00 0 $2,136.00 $12,348.00 $696.00

November 2024 7 $2,412.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $12,348.00 $696.00

December 2024 7 $2,472.00 7 $2,472.00 0 $2,472.00 $14,820.00 $696.00

January 2025 7 $2,808.00 7 $2,580.00 0 $2,580.00 $17,400.00 $696.00

February 2025 7 $2,580.00 7 $2,580.00 0 $2,580.00 $19,980.00 $696.00

March 2025 7 $2,304.00 7 $2,304.00 0 $2,304.00 $22,284.00 $696.00

April 2025 7 $2,460.00 7 $2,460.00 0 $2,460.00 $24,744.00 $696.00

May 2025 6 $2,160.00 6 $2,160.00 6 $0.00 $24,744.00 $2,856.00

88 $31,200.00 79 $27,600.00 8 $24,744.00 $24,744.00 $2,856.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

75 $26,832.00 68 $23,976.00 6 $21,816.00 $21,816.00 $2,160.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 3 $3,040.00 3 $3,040.00 0 $3,040.00 $3,040.00 $0.00

August 2024 5 $4,240.00 5 $4,240.00 0 $4,240.00 $7,280.00 $0.00

September 2024 2 $5,720.00 2 $5,720.00 0 $5,720.00 $13,000.00 $0.00

October 2024 5 $2,520.00 5 $2,520.00 0 $2,520.00 $15,520.00 $0.00

November 2024 3 $1,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $15,520.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $17,080.00 2 $2,840.00 0 $2,840.00 $18,360.00 $0.00

February 2025 4 $5,080.00 4 $4,520.00 0 $4,520.00 $22,880.00 $0.00

March 2025 3 $5,880.00 3 $5,880.00 0 $5,880.00 $28,760.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $880.00 2 $880.00 0 $880.00 $29,640.00 $0.00

May 2025 5 $15,240.00 5 $15,240.00 5 $0.00 $29,640.00 $15,240.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Backup List

June 2025 3 $5,360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $29,640.00 $15,240.00

37 $66,040.00 31 $44,880.00 5 $29,640.00 $29,640.00 $15,240.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 18 $13,320.00 18 $13,320.00 0 $13,320.00 $13,320.00 $0.00

August 2024 12 $13,080.00 12 $13,080.00 0 $13,080.00 $26,400.00 $0.00

September 2024 14 $9,480.00 14 $9,480.00 0 $9,480.00 $35,880.00 $0.00

October 2024 12 $15,160.00 12 $15,160.00 0 $15,160.00 $51,040.00 $0.00

November 2024 19 $22,360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $51,040.00 $0.00

December 2024 22 $15,120.00 22 $15,120.00 0 $15,120.00 $66,160.00 $0.00

January 2025 22 $13,720.00 22 $13,720.00 0 $13,720.00 $79,880.00 $0.00

February 2025 10 $5,560.00 10 $5,560.00 0 $5,560.00 $85,440.00 $0.00

March 2025 8 $7,200.00 8 $7,200.00 0 $7,200.00 $92,640.00 $0.00

April 2025 13 $10,840.00 13 $10,840.00 0 $10,840.00 $103,480.00 $0.00

May 2025 10 $7,600.00 10 $7,600.00 10 $0.00 $103,480.00 $7,600.00

June 2025 7 $6,160.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $103,480.00 $7,600.00

167 $139,600.00 141 $111,080.00 10 $103,480.00 $103,480.00 $7,600.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

204 $205,640.00 172 $155,960.00 15 $133,120.00 $133,120.00 $22,840.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Baxter County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 4 $960.00 4 $960.00 0 $960.00 $960.00 $0.00

August 2024 8 $1,920.00 8 $1,920.00 0 $1,920.00 $2,880.00 $0.00

September 2024 5 $1,360.00 5 $1,360.00 0 $1,360.00 $4,240.00 $0.00

October 2024 4 $960.00 4 $960.00 0 $960.00 $5,200.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $520.00 2 $520.00 0 $520.00 $5,720.00 $0.00

February 2025 3 $840.00 3 $840.00 0 $840.00 $6,560.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $6,800.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $840.00 3 $840.00 0 $840.00 $7,640.00 $0.00

May 2025 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 2 $0.00 $7,640.00 $560.00

June 2025 1 $160.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $7,640.00 $560.00

33 $8,360.00 32 $8,200.00 2 $7,640.00 $7,640.00 $560.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

33 $8,360.00 32 $8,200.00 2 $7,640.00 $7,640.00 $560.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 14 $9,680.00 14 $9,680.00 0 $9,680.00 $9,680.00 $0.00

August 2024 14 $15,200.00 14 $15,200.00 0 $15,200.00 $24,880.00 $0.00

September 2024 18 $9,360.00 18 $9,360.00 0 $9,360.00 $34,240.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Backup List

October 2024 19 $11,520.00 19 $11,520.00 0 $11,520.00 $45,760.00 $0.00

November 2024 23 $6,520.00 23 $6,520.00 0 $6,520.00 $52,280.00 $0.00

December 2024 7 $8,160.00 7 $7,520.00 0 $7,520.00 $59,800.00 $0.00

January 2025 9 $25,600.00 9 $4,680.00 0 $4,680.00 $64,480.00 $0.00

February 2025 13 $3,880.00 13 $3,880.00 0 $3,880.00 $68,360.00 $0.00

March 2025 9 $4,880.00 9 $4,880.00 0 $4,880.00 $73,240.00 $0.00

April 2025 11 $6,120.00 11 $6,120.00 0 $6,120.00 $79,360.00 $0.00

May 2025 16 $5,360.00 16 $5,360.00 0 $5,360.00 $84,720.00 $0.00

June 2025 12 $6,520.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $84,720.00 $0.00

165 $112,800.00 153 $84,720.00 0 $84,720.00 $84,720.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 73 $70,560.00 73 $70,320.00 0 $70,320.00 $70,320.00 $0.00

August 2024 101 $120,440.00 101 $106,320.00 0 $106,320.00 $176,640.00 $0.00

September 2024 116 $138,760.00 116 $118,400.00 0 $118,400.00 $295,040.00 $0.00

October 2024 123 $239,840.00 123 $128,920.00 0 $128,920.00 $423,960.00 $0.00

November 2024 119 $144,760.00 119 $143,760.00 0 $143,760.00 $567,720.00 $0.00

December 2024 139 $201,800.00 139 $142,560.00 0 $142,560.00 $710,280.00 $0.00

January 2025 148 $209,560.00 148 $145,000.00 0 $145,000.00 $855,280.00 $0.00

February 2025 133 $140,040.00 133 $137,360.00 0 $137,360.00 $992,640.00 $0.00

March 2025 118 $124,640.00 118 $115,200.00 0 $115,200.00 $1,107,840.00 $0.00

April 2025 118 $142,320.00 118 $142,320.00 0 $142,320.00 $1,250,160.00 $0.00

May 2025 115 $140,360.00 115 $133,800.00 0 $133,800.00 $1,383,960.00 $0.00

June 2025 109 $126,440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,383,960.00 $0.00

1412 $1,799,520.00 1303 $1,383,960.00 0 $1,383,960.00 $1,383,960.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Backup List

1577 $1,912,320.00 1456 $1,468,680.00 0 $1,468,680.00 $1,468,680.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

June 2025 3 $440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

3 $440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 4 $1,080.00 4 $1,080.00 0 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $1,520.00 6 $1,520.00 0 $1,520.00 $2,600.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $2,880.00 $0.00

October 2024 6 $1,520.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,880.00 $0.00

November 2024 6 $1,680.00 6 $1,680.00 0 $1,680.00 $4,560.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $480.00 2 $480.00 0 $480.00 $5,040.00 $0.00

January 2025 7 $1,520.00 7 $1,520.00 0 $1,520.00 $6,560.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $6,800.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $7,040.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $440.00 2 $440.00 0 $440.00 $7,480.00 $0.00

May 2025 3 $680.00 3 $600.00 0 $600.00 $8,080.00 $0.00

June 2025 8 $1,560.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $8,080.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Benton County Sheriff's Office

47 $11,240.00 33 $8,080.00 0 $8,080.00 $8,080.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

50 $11,680.00 33 $8,080.00 0 $8,080.00 $8,080.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Boone County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $360.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $732.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $1,104.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

November 2024 2 $480.00 2 $480.00 0 $480.00 $1,944.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $2,664.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $3,408.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $4,152.00 $0.00

March 2025 3 $768.00 3 $768.00 0 $768.00 $4,920.00 $0.00

April 2025 4 $1,440.00 4 $1,440.00 0 $1,440.00 $6,360.00 $0.00

May 2025 4 $1,440.00 4 $1,440.00 0 $1,440.00 $7,800.00 $0.00

23 $7,800.00 23 $7,800.00 0 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

23 $7,800.00 23 $7,800.00 0 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Boone County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 6 $1,752.00 6 $1,752.00 0 $1,752.00 $9,552.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $2,208.00 6 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $11,760.00 $0.00

September 2024 7 $2,544.00 7 $2,544.00 0 $2,544.00 $14,304.00 $0.00

October 2024 8 $2,532.00 8 $2,532.00 0 $2,532.00 $16,836.00 $0.00

November 2024 7 $2,604.00 7 $2,604.00 0 $2,604.00 $19,440.00 $0.00

December 2024 7 $2,472.00 7 $2,472.00 0 $2,472.00 $21,912.00 $0.00

January 2025 8 $2,232.00 8 $2,232.00 0 $2,232.00 $24,144.00 $0.00

February 2025 6 $2,232.00 6 $2,232.00 0 $2,232.00 $26,376.00 $0.00

March 2025 6 $1,728.00 6 $1,728.00 0 $1,728.00 $28,104.00 $0.00

April 2025 6 $1,872.00 6 $1,872.00 0 $1,872.00 $29,976.00 $0.00

May 2025 5 $1,800.00 5 $1,800.00 0 $1,800.00 $31,776.00 $0.00

95 $31,776.00 95 $31,776.00 0 $31,776.00 $31,776.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

72 $23,976.00 72 $23,976.00 0 $23,976.00 $23,976.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 4 $2,000.00 4 $2,000.00 0 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $320.00 1 $320.00 0 $320.00 $2,320.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Backup List

September 2024 3 $2,360.00 3 $2,360.00 0 $2,360.00 $4,680.00 $0.00

October 2024 3 $1,160.00 3 $1,160.00 0 $1,160.00 $5,840.00 $0.00

November 2024 3 $2,160.00 3 $2,160.00 0 $2,160.00 $8,000.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $1,600.00 2 $1,600.00 0 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $2,440.00 2 $2,440.00 0 $2,440.00 $12,040.00 $0.00

March 2025 2 $800.00 2 $800.00 0 $800.00 $12,840.00 $0.00

April 2025 4 $1,800.00 4 $1,800.00 0 $1,800.00 $14,640.00 $0.00

May 2025 7 $5,360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $14,640.00 $0.00

June 2025 8 $4,160.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $14,640.00 $0.00

39 $24,160.00 24 $14,640.00 0 $14,640.00 $14,640.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 16 $26,040.00 16 $12,600.00 0 $12,600.00 $12,600.00 $0.00

August 2024 10 $9,680.00 10 $9,680.00 0 $9,680.00 $22,280.00 $0.00

September 2024 10 $12,000.00 10 $12,000.00 0 $12,000.00 $34,280.00 $0.00

October 2024 13 $13,440.00 13 $13,440.00 0 $13,440.00 $47,720.00 $0.00

November 2024 13 $12,080.00 13 $12,080.00 0 $12,080.00 $59,800.00 $0.00

December 2024 10 $8,880.00 10 $8,880.00 0 $8,880.00 $68,680.00 $0.00

January 2025 11 $11,440.00 11 $9,800.00 0 $9,800.00 $78,480.00 $0.00

February 2025 17 $48,280.00 17 $25,120.00 0 $25,120.00 $103,600.00 $0.00

March 2025 15 $15,480.00 15 $15,480.00 0 $15,480.00 $119,080.00 $0.00

April 2025 19 $19,080.00 19 $19,080.00 0 $19,080.00 $138,160.00 $0.00

May 2025 19 $20,440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $138,160.00 $0.00

June 2025 23 $17,600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $138,160.00 $0.00

176 $214,440.00 134 $138,160.00 0 $138,160.00 $138,160.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Backup List

215 $238,600.00 158 $152,800.00 0 $152,800.00 $152,800.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Boone County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

September 2024 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 0 $560.00 $560.00 $0.00

October 2024 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 0 $560.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $1,400.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $520.00 2 $600.00 0 $600.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $80.00 1 $80.00 0 $80.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

March 2025 2 $320.00 2 $320.00 0 $320.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $680.00 3 $680.00 0 $680.00 $3,080.00 $0.00

May 2025 2 $520.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $3,080.00 $0.00

15 $3,520.00 13 $3,080.00 0 $3,080.00 $3,080.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

15 $3,520.00 13 $3,080.00 0 $3,080.00 $3,080.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Bradley County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident
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COUNTY JAIL: Bradley County Backup List

September 2024 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $240.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $2,680.00 1 $2,680.00 0 $2,680.00 $2,920.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $1,120.00 1 $1,120.00 0 $1,120.00 $4,040.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $1,240.00 3 $1,240.00 0 $1,240.00 $5,280.00 $0.00

May 2025 3 $2,000.00 3 $2,000.00 3 $0.00 $5,280.00 $2,000.00

June 2025 2 $680.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $5,280.00 $2,000.00

11 $7,960.00 9 $7,280.00 3 $5,280.00 $5,280.00 $2,000.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 2 $2,400.00 2 $2,400.00 0 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

August 2024 2 $1,280.00 2 $1,280.00 0 $1,280.00 $3,680.00 $0.00

September 2024 9 $9,680.00 9 $9,680.00 0 $9,680.00 $13,360.00 $0.00

October 2024 11 $13,520.00 11 $13,520.00 0 $13,520.00 $26,880.00 $0.00

November 2024 11 $12,840.00 11 $13,640.00 0 $13,640.00 $40,520.00 $0.00

December 2024 14 $10,760.00 14 $10,400.00 0 $10,400.00 $50,920.00 $0.00

January 2025 7 $4,920.00 7 $4,920.00 0 $4,920.00 $55,840.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $1,440.00 2 $1,440.00 0 $1,440.00 $57,280.00 $0.00

March 2025 3 $2,400.00 3 $2,400.00 0 $2,400.00 $59,680.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $2,520.00 3 $2,520.00 0 $2,520.00 $62,200.00 $0.00

May 2025 4 $4,960.00 4 $4,960.00 4 $0.00 $62,200.00 $4,960.00

June 2025 9 $8,760.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $62,200.00 $4,960.00

77 $75,480.00 68 $67,160.00 4 $62,200.00 $62,200.00 $4,960.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

88 $83,440.00 77 $74,440.00 7 $67,480.00 $67,480.00 $6,960.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

July 2024 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

August 2024 1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

June 2025 1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 $560.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

3 $600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department Backup

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident
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COUNTY JAIL: Brinkley Police Department Backup

July 2024 1 $400.00 1 $400.00 0 $400.00 $400.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $320.00 1 $320.00 0 $320.00 $720.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $320.00 1 $320.00 0 $320.00 $1,040.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $760.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,040.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $480.00 1 $480.00 1 $0.00 $1,040.00 $480.00

May 2025 2 $400.00 2 $400.00 2 $0.00 $1,040.00 $880.00

June 2025 2 $1,200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,040.00 $880.00

10 $3,880.00 6 $1,920.00 3 $1,040.00 $1,040.00 $880.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 5 $3,720.00 5 $3,720.00 0 $3,720.00 $3,720.00 $0.00

August 2024 4 $4,680.00 4 $4,680.00 0 $4,680.00 $8,400.00 $0.00

September 2024 6 $5,120.00 6 $5,120.00 0 $5,120.00 $13,520.00 $0.00

October 2024 4 $3,720.00 4 $3,720.00 0 $3,720.00 $17,240.00 $0.00

November 2024 2 $2,480.00 2 $2,480.00 0 $2,480.00 $19,720.00 $0.00

December 2024 3 $2,800.00 3 $3,720.00 0 $3,720.00 $23,440.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $480.00 1 $480.00 0 $480.00 $23,920.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $23,920.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 1 $0.00 $23,920.00 $40.00

27 $23,080.00 26 $23,960.00 1 $23,920.00 $23,920.00 $40.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

37 $26,960.00 32 $25,880.00 4 $24,960.00 $24,960.00 $920.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $360.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $732.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $1,104.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $372.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $372.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $1,836.00 $0.00

March 2025 2 $468.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,836.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $2,580.00 $0.00

May 2025 2 $468.00 2 $468.00 2 $0.00 $2,580.00 $468.00

14 $4,620.00 9 $3,048.00 2 $2,580.00 $2,580.00 $468.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

14 $4,620.00 9 $3,048.00 2 $2,580.00 $2,580.00 $468.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 3 $1,068.00 3 $1,068.00 0 $1,068.00 $3,648.00 $468.00

August 2024 3 $1,092.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $3,648.00 $468.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County 309/Work

September 2024 3 $1,116.00 3 $1,116.00 0 $1,116.00 $4,764.00 $468.00

October 2024 5 $1,068.00 5 $1,068.00 0 $1,068.00 $5,832.00 $468.00

November 2024 3 $1,116.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $5,832.00 $468.00

December 2024 3 $1,080.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $5,832.00 $468.00

January 2025 3 $1,068.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $5,832.00 $468.00

February 2025 3 $828.00 3 $828.00 0 $828.00 $6,660.00 $468.00

March 2025 3 $624.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $6,660.00 $468.00

April 2025 2 $744.00 2 $744.00 0 $744.00 $7,404.00 $468.00

May 2025 3 $1,068.00 3 $1,068.00 0 $1,068.00 $8,472.00 $468.00

48 $15,492.00 28 $8,940.00 2 $8,472.00 $8,472.00 $468.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

34 $10,872.00 19 $5,892.00 0 $5,892.00 $5,892.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

August 2024 1 $80.00 1 $80.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00

September 2024 2 $600.00 2 $600.00 0 $600.00 $600.00 $80.00

October 2024 1 $560.00 1 $560.00 0 $560.00 $1,160.00 $80.00

November 2024 2 $3,080.00 2 $3,080.00 0 $3,080.00 $4,240.00 $80.00

December 2024 2 $360.00 2 $360.00 2 $0.00 $4,240.00 $440.00

May 2025 2 $80.00 2 $1,280.00 2 $0.00 $4,240.00 $1,720.00

June 2025 2 $400.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $4,240.00 $1,720.00

12 $5,160.00 10 $5,960.00 5 $4,240.00 $4,240.00 $1,720.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 7 $7,200.00 7 $7,480.00 0 $7,480.00 $7,480.00 $0.00

August 2024 9 $8,800.00 9 $8,800.00 0 $8,800.00 $16,280.00 $0.00

September 2024 4 $2,360.00 4 $3,360.00 0 $3,360.00 $19,640.00 $0.00

October 2024 3 $3,480.00 3 $3,480.00 0 $3,480.00 $23,120.00 $0.00

November 2024 6 $8,360.00 6 $8,360.00 0 $8,360.00 $31,480.00 $0.00

December 2024 10 $8,200.00 10 $8,520.00 10 $0.00 $31,480.00 $8,520.00

January 2025 9 $3,360.00 9 $3,360.00 9 $0.00 $31,480.00 $11,880.00

February 2025 2 $880.00 2 $880.00 2 $0.00 $31,480.00 $12,760.00

March 2025 2 $1,280.00 2 $2,240.00 2 $0.00 $31,480.00 $15,000.00

April 2025 7 $5,000.00 7 $5,240.00 7 $0.00 $31,480.00 $20,240.00

May 2025 1 $1,120.00 1 $1,120.00 1 $0.00 $31,480.00 $21,360.00

June 2025 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $31,480.00 $21,360.00

61 $50,080.00 60 $52,840.00 31 $31,480.00 $31,480.00 $21,360.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

73 $55,240.00 70 $58,800.00 36 $35,720.00 $35,720.00 $23,080.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 423 INMATE TYPE: ACC Client (Act 423)

September 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Calhoun County Sheriff's Office

October 2024 1 $160.00 1 $160.00 0 $160.00 $200.00 $0.00

2 $200.00 2 $200.00 0 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00

ACT 423/ACC CLIENT (ACT 423) SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

June 2025 4 $800.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4 $800.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

6 $1,000.00 2 $200.00 0 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carlisle City Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 1 $80.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1 $80.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate
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COUNTY JAIL: Carlisle City Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

September 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $360.00 $0.00

October 2024 2 $2,080.00 2 $2,080.00 0 $2,080.00 $2,440.00 $0.00

November 2024 2 $2,480.00 2 $2,480.00 0 $2,480.00 $4,920.00 $0.00

December 2024 3 $1,960.00 3 $1,960.00 0 $1,960.00 $6,880.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $1,440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $6,880.00 $0.00

February 2025 1 $40.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $6,880.00 $0.00

11 $8,360.00 8 $6,880.00 0 $6,880.00 $6,880.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

12 $8,440.00 8 $6,880.00 0 $6,880.00 $6,880.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County 309-In Jail

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 1 $204.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $372.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $372.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $732.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $372.00 1 $372.00 0 $372.00 $1,104.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $360.00 1 $360.00 0 $360.00 $1,464.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $36.00 1 $36.00 0 $36.00 $1,500.00 $0.00

February 2025 2 $432.00 2 $552.00 0 $552.00 $2,052.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $336.00 1 $336.00 0 $336.00 $2,388.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $624.00 2 $624.00 0 $624.00 $3,012.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County 309-In Jail

May 2025 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $3,732.00 $0.00

14 $4,188.00 12 $3,732.00 0 $3,732.00 $3,732.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

14 $4,188.00 12 $3,732.00 0 $3,732.00 $3,732.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 7 $2,292.00 7 $2,292.00 0 $2,292.00 $6,024.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $2,208.00 6 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $8,232.00 $0.00

September 2024 6 $2,208.00 6 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $10,440.00 $0.00

October 2024 7 $2,244.00 7 $2,244.00 0 $2,244.00 $12,684.00 $0.00

November 2024 6 $2,208.00 6 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $14,892.00 $0.00

December 2024 6 $2,136.00 6 $2,136.00 0 $2,136.00 $17,028.00 $0.00

January 2025 6 $2,232.00 6 $2,208.00 0 $2,208.00 $19,236.00 $0.00

February 2025 6 $2,016.00 6 $2,016.00 0 $2,016.00 $21,252.00 $0.00

March 2025 6 $2,340.00 6 $2,004.00 0 $2,004.00 $23,256.00 $0.00

April 2025 7 $2,700.00 7 $2,328.00 0 $2,328.00 $25,584.00 $0.00

May 2025 7 $2,880.00 7 $2,520.00 0 $2,520.00 $28,104.00 $0.00

84 $29,652.00 82 $28,104.00 0 $28,104.00 $28,104.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

70 $25,464.00 70 $24,372.00 0 $24,372.00 $24,372.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

September 2024 3 $1,600.00 3 $1,600.00 0 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $0.00

October 2024 3 $1,600.00 3 $1,600.00 0 $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $0.00

November 2024 4 $920.00 4 $920.00 0 $920.00 $4,120.00 $0.00

December 2024 2 $440.00 2 $440.00 0 $440.00 $4,560.00 $0.00

January 2025 3 $720.00 3 $720.00 0 $720.00 $5,280.00 $0.00

February 2025 5 $6,000.00 5 $6,000.00 0 $6,000.00 $11,280.00 $0.00

March 2025 4 $1,240.00 4 $1,240.00 0 $1,240.00 $12,520.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $1,000.00 2 $1,000.00 0 $1,000.00 $13,520.00 $0.00

May 2025 1 $680.00 1 $680.00 1 $0.00 $13,520.00 $680.00

June 2025 2 $1,400.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $13,520.00 $680.00

29 $15,600.00 27 $14,200.00 1 $13,520.00 $13,520.00 $680.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 25 $23,640.00 25 $23,640.00 0 $23,640.00 $23,640.00 $0.00

August 2024 23 $25,480.00 23 $25,480.00 0 $25,480.00 $49,120.00 $0.00

September 2024 26 $24,920.00 26 $24,920.00 0 $24,920.00 $74,040.00 $0.00

October 2024 20 $18,760.00 20 $18,760.00 0 $18,760.00 $92,800.00 $0.00

November 2024 21 $18,600.00 21 $18,600.00 0 $18,600.00 $111,400.00 $0.00

December 2024 15 $17,360.00 15 $17,360.00 0 $17,360.00 $128,760.00 $0.00

January 2025 19 $19,880.00 19 $19,880.00 0 $19,880.00 $148,640.00 $0.00

February 2025 20 $23,960.00 20 $23,960.00 0 $23,960.00 $172,600.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Backup List

March 2025 16 $6,560.00 16 $6,560.00 0 $6,560.00 $179,160.00 $0.00

April 2025 7 $7,600.00 7 $7,600.00 0 $7,600.00 $186,760.00 $0.00

May 2025 5 $5,120.00 5 $5,120.00 5 $0.00 $186,760.00 $5,120.00

June 2025 8 $6,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $186,760.00 $5,120.00

205 $197,880.00 197 $191,880.00 5 $186,760.00 $186,760.00 $5,120.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

234 $213,480.00 224 $206,080.00 6 $200,280.00 $200,280.00 $5,800.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Carroll County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 2 $440.00 2 $440.00 0 $440.00 $440.00 $0.00

August 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $720.00 $0.00

September 2024 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 0 $560.00 $1,280.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $1,560.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $1,840.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

March 2025 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $2,360.00 $0.00

June 2025 1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,360.00 $0.00

10 $2,640.00 9 $2,360.00 0 $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

10 $2,640.00 9 $2,360.00 0 $2,360.00 $2,360.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Chicot County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

November 2024 1 $120.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00

December 2024 4 $2,800.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $800.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $840.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $80.00 $0.00

June 2025 2 $1,920.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $80.00 $0.00

10 $6,480.00 2 $80.00 0 $80.00 $80.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 5 $4,720.00 5 $4,720.00 0 $4,720.00 $4,720.00 $0.00

August 2024 2 $2,480.00 2 $2,480.00 0 $2,480.00 $7,200.00 $0.00

September 2024 4 $4,040.00 4 $4,040.00 0 $4,040.00 $11,240.00 $0.00

October 2024 5 $2,720.00 5 $2,720.00 0 $2,720.00 $13,960.00 $0.00

November 2024 3 $3,480.00 3 $2,360.00 0 $2,360.00 $16,320.00 $0.00

December 2024 3 $3,720.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $16,320.00 $0.00

January 2025 5 $5,360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $16,320.00 $0.00

February 2025 8 $4,440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $16,320.00 $0.00

March 2025 3 $2,280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $16,320.00 $0.00

April 2025 4 $5,080.00 4 $2,680.00 0 $2,680.00 $19,000.00 $0.00

May 2025 4 $1,800.00 4 $1,800.00 4 $0.00 $19,000.00 $1,800.00

June 2025 6 $5,480.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $19,000.00 $1,800.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Chicot County Backup List

52 $45,600.00 27 $20,800.00 4 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $1,800.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

62 $52,080.00 29 $20,880.00 4 $19,080.00 $19,080.00 $1,800.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 3 $5,040.00 3 $5,040.00 0 $5,040.00 $5,040.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $2,880.00 6 $2,880.00 0 $2,880.00 $7,920.00 $0.00

September 2024 4 $880.00 4 $880.00 0 $880.00 $8,800.00 $0.00

October 2024 1 $40.00 1 $40.00 0 $40.00 $8,840.00 $0.00

November 2024 5 $1,160.00 5 $1,160.00 0 $1,160.00 $10,000.00 $0.00

December 2024 7 $3,480.00 7 $3,480.00 0 $3,480.00 $13,480.00 $0.00

January 2025 6 $20,120.00 6 $3,600.00 0 $3,600.00 $17,080.00 $0.00

February 2025 3 $1,720.00 3 $1,720.00 0 $1,720.00 $18,800.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $720.00 2 $720.00 0 $720.00 $19,520.00 $0.00

May 2025 2 $560.00 2 $560.00 2 $0.00 $19,520.00 $560.00

June 2025 1 $320.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $19,520.00 $560.00

40 $36,920.00 39 $20,080.00 2 $19,520.00 $19,520.00 $560.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate
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COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

July 2024 7 $5,960.00 7 $5,960.00 0 $5,960.00 $5,960.00 $0.00

August 2024 10 $8,880.00 10 $8,880.00 0 $8,880.00 $14,840.00 $0.00

September 2024 14 $13,680.00 14 $13,680.00 0 $13,680.00 $28,520.00 $0.00

October 2024 15 $13,240.00 15 $13,240.00 0 $13,240.00 $41,760.00 $0.00

November 2024 18 $13,480.00 18 $13,480.00 0 $13,480.00 $55,240.00 $0.00

December 2024 14 $12,520.00 14 $12,520.00 0 $12,520.00 $67,760.00 $0.00

January 2025 11 $26,960.00 11 $5,880.00 0 $5,880.00 $73,640.00 $0.00

February 2025 6 $4,960.00 6 $4,960.00 0 $4,960.00 $78,600.00 $0.00

March 2025 8 $7,280.00 8 $7,280.00 0 $7,280.00 $85,880.00 $0.00

April 2025 9 $6,120.00 9 $6,120.00 0 $6,120.00 $92,000.00 $0.00

May 2025 14 $10,400.00 14 $10,400.00 14 $0.00 $92,000.00 $10,400.00

June 2025 13 $10,320.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $92,000.00 $10,400.00

139 $133,800.00 126 $102,400.00 14 $92,000.00 $92,000.00 $10,400.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

179 $170,720.00 165 $122,480.00 16 $111,520.00 $111,520.00 $10,960.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

July 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00

August 2024 4 $840.00 4 $840.00 0 $840.00 $1,120.00 $0.00

April 2025 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $1,360.00 $0.00

6 $1,360.00 6 $1,360.00 0 $1,360.00 $1,360.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Clark County Sheriff's Office

6 $1,360.00 6 $1,360.00 0 $1,360.00 $1,360.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

6 $1,360.00 6 $1,360.00 0 $1,360.00 $1,360.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clarksville

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

February 2025 1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,360.00 $0.00

7 $1,640.00 6 $1,360.00 0 $1,360.00 $1,360.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clay County 309/Work

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 309 INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 3 $1,080.00 3 $1,080.00 0 $1,080.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

August 2024 3 $1,116.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

September 2024 3 $1,116.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

October 2024 3 $1,080.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $1,080.00 $0.00

November 2024 4 $1,044.00 4 $1,044.00 0 $1,044.00 $2,124.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Clay County 309/Work

December 2024 3 $1,080.00 3 $1,080.00 0 $1,080.00 $3,204.00 $0.00

January 2025 3 $1,116.00 3 $1,116.00 0 $1,116.00 $4,320.00 $0.00

February 2025 3 $1,116.00 3 $1,116.00 0 $1,116.00 $5,436.00 $0.00

March 2025 3 $1,008.00 3 $1,008.00 0 $1,008.00 $6,444.00 $0.00

April 2025 3 $1,116.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $6,444.00 $0.00

May 2025 3 $1,080.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $6,444.00 $0.00

34 $11,952.00 19 $6,444.00 0 $6,444.00 $6,444.00 $0.00

ACT 309/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

34 $11,952.00 19 $6,444.00 0 $6,444.00 $6,444.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 9 $9,720.00 9 $9,720.00 0 $9,720.00 $9,720.00 $0.00

August 2024 10 $4,560.00 10 $4,560.00 0 $4,560.00 $14,280.00 $0.00

September 2024 5 $3,880.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $14,280.00 $0.00

November 2024 2 $880.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $14,280.00 $0.00

December 2024 3 $2,520.00 3 $2,520.00 0 $2,520.00 $16,800.00 $0.00

January 2025 6 $2,800.00 6 $3,560.00 0 $3,560.00 $20,360.00 $0.00

February 2025 3 $2,320.00 3 $2,320.00 0 $2,320.00 $22,680.00 $0.00

March 2025 7 $4,880.00 7 $4,880.00 0 $4,880.00 $27,560.00 $0.00

April 2025 8 $3,360.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $27,560.00 $0.00

May 2025 5 $4,840.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $27,560.00 $0.00

June 2025 12 $14,240.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $27,560.00 $0.00

70 $54,000.00 38 $27,560.00 0 $27,560.00 $27,560.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 22 $26,800.00 22 $26,800.00 0 $26,800.00 $26,800.00 $0.00

August 2024 26 $29,120.00 26 $29,120.00 0 $29,120.00 $55,920.00 $0.00

September 2024 20 $18,880.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $55,920.00 $0.00

October 2024 14 $16,800.00 14 $16,800.00 0 $16,800.00 $72,720.00 $0.00

November 2024 23 $30,200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $72,720.00 $0.00

December 2024 26 $35,680.00 26 $35,680.00 0 $35,680.00 $108,400.00 $0.00

January 2025 27 $31,440.00 27 $31,440.00 0 $31,440.00 $139,840.00 $0.00

February 2025 25 $18,760.00 25 $18,760.00 0 $18,760.00 $158,600.00 $0.00

March 2025 23 $19,280.00 23 $29,440.00 0 $29,440.00 $188,040.00 $0.00

April 2025 18 $10,440.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $188,040.00 $0.00

May 2025 15 $12,880.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $188,040.00 $0.00

June 2025 17 $17,200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $188,040.00 $0.00

256 $267,480.00 163 $188,040.00 0 $188,040.00 $188,040.00 $0.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

326 $321,480.00 201 $215,600.00 0 $215,600.00 $215,600.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)
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COUNTY JAIL: Clay County Sheriff's Office

September 2024 1 $280.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

January 2025 1 $240.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00

June 2025 1 $240.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $280.00 $0.00

3 $760.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

3 $760.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $280.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

July 2024 4 $1,760.00 4 $1,760.00 0 $1,760.00 $1,760.00 $0.00

August 2024 6 $2,160.00 6 $2,160.00 0 $2,160.00 $3,920.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $800.00 1 $800.00 0 $800.00 $4,720.00 $0.00

November 2024 4 $3,960.00 4 $3,960.00 0 $3,960.00 $8,680.00 $0.00

December 2024 4 $2,000.00 4 $2,000.00 0 $2,000.00 $10,680.00 $0.00

January 2025 2 $160.00 2 $160.00 0 $160.00 $10,840.00 $0.00

February 2025 8 $7,480.00 8 $7,480.00 0 $7,480.00 $18,320.00 $0.00

March 2025 8 $2,680.00 8 $2,680.00 0 $2,680.00 $21,000.00 $0.00

April 2025 2 $160.00 2 $160.00 2 $0.00 $21,000.00 $160.00

May 2025 1 $1,040.00 1 $1,040.00 1 $0.00 $21,000.00 $1,200.00

June 2025 5 $1,840.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $21,000.00 $1,200.00

45 $24,040.00 40 $22,200.00 3 $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $1,200.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ACC RESIDENT SUB TOTAL:
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COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ADC Inmate

July 2024 9 $7,640.00 9 $7,640.00 0 $7,640.00 $7,640.00 $0.00

August 2024 11 $11,240.00 11 $11,240.00 0 $11,240.00 $18,880.00 $0.00

September 2024 16 $12,120.00 16 $12,120.00 0 $12,120.00 $31,000.00 $0.00

October 2024 18 $11,160.00 18 $11,160.00 0 $11,160.00 $42,160.00 $0.00

November 2024 12 $11,800.00 12 $11,800.00 0 $11,800.00 $53,960.00 $0.00

December 2024 17 $13,480.00 17 $13,480.00 0 $13,480.00 $67,440.00 $0.00

January 2025 15 $10,680.00 15 $10,680.00 0 $10,680.00 $78,120.00 $0.00

February 2025 20 $12,560.00 20 $12,560.00 0 $12,560.00 $90,680.00 $0.00

March 2025 12 $12,640.00 12 $12,640.00 0 $12,640.00 $103,320.00 $0.00

April 2025 14 $14,160.00 14 $13,720.00 14 $0.00 $103,320.00 $13,720.00

May 2025 16 $14,160.00 16 $14,120.00 16 $0.00 $103,320.00 $27,840.00

June 2025 19 $12,960.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $103,320.00 $27,840.00

179 $144,600.00 160 $131,160.00 30 $103,320.00 $103,320.00 $27,840.00

COUNTY JAIL BACKUP/ADC INMATE SUB TOTAL:

224 $168,640.00 200 $153,360.00 33 $124,320.00 $124,320.00 $29,040.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Sheriff's Office

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: Act 570 INMATE TYPE: DCC Client (Act 570)

August 2024 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $240.00 $0.00
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COUNTY JAIL: Cleburne County Sheriff's Office

November 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $520.00 $0.00

December 2024 1 $280.00 1 $280.00 0 $280.00 $800.00 $0.00

3 $800.00 3 $800.00 0 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00

ACT 570/DCC CLIENT (ACT 570) SUB TOTAL:

3 $800.00 3 $800.00 0 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00JAIL SUB TOTAL:

COUNTY JAIL: Cleveland Cnty Backup List

INVOICE
MONTH/YR

# INVOICES
GENERATED

ORIGINAL
INVOICE
AMOUNT

# INVOICES
RETURNED

REIMBURSEMENT
REQUESTED

# INVOICES
OUTSTANDING

AMOUNT
PAID

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNTS

PAID
BALANCE

OWED

INVOICE TYPE: County Jail Backup INMATE TYPE: ACC Resident

August 2024 1 $1,760.00 1 $1,760.00 0 $1,760.00 $1,760.00 $0.00

September 2024 1 $240.00 1 $240.00 0 $240.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

November 2024 1 $80.00 1 $80.00 0 $80.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

June 2025 1 $160.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

4 $2,240.00 3 $2,080.00 0 $2,080.00 $2,080.00 $0.00

